
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00136

08/06/
2019

BAUGUS, CASSANDRA 
LYNNPlaintiff

BAUGUS, CASSANDRA 
LYNN vs. BAUGUS, 
JAMES JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00136

08/06/
2019

BAUGUS, JAMES 
JOSEPHDefendant

BAUGUS, CASSANDRA 
LYNN vs. BAUGUS, 
JAMES JOSEPH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2019-
00031

08/06/
2019

FIGUEROA, 
IGNACIODefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FIGUEROA, IGNACIO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00407

08/06/
2019

GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUE

DRIVING WITHOUT VALID 
DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2019-
00030

08/06/
2019

GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GALAVIZ, ALAN 
ENRIQUE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00394

08/06/
2019

GIBBS, HARRY 
LEONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GIBBS, HARRY LEON

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00391

08/06/
2019

GRAY, JOLIE 
MAEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRAY, JOLIE MAE

PERSON INVOLVED IN PI 
ACC W/UNDER INF OF 
ALCOHOL/INTOX LIQ AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00151

08/06/
2019

GUINEA HERNANDEZ, 
CLAUDIA E.D.Person 2

XITAMUL 
CHUMIL,BRYAN CELSO 
and GUINEA 
HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 
E.D.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00932

08/06/
2019 HULL, CYNTHIADefendant

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. HULL, 
CYNTHIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00392

08/06/
2019

LAIRD, LANDON 
ERICKDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAIRD, LANDON 
ERICK

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00395

08/06/
2019

LUCKSTED, DAVID 
JOSEPHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LUCKSTED, DAVID 
JOSEPH

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00396

08/06/
2019

LUCKSTED, DAVID 
JOSEPHDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LUCKSTED, DAVID 
JOSEPH

LARCENY FROM HOUSE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00409

08/06/
2019

MASHBURN, DEVON 
AUGUSTADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MASHBURN, DEVON 
AUGUSTA

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00931

08/06/
2019 MOORE, BILLYDefendant

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. MOORE, 
BILLY II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00044

08/06/
2019

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSIONDefendant

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER 
JAY vs. OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00931

08/06/
2019

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICESPlaintiff

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. MOORE, 
BILLY II

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00932

08/06/
2019

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICESPlaintiff

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. HULL, 
CYNTHIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00933

08/06/
2019

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICESPlaintiff

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. TRUES AUTO 
SERVICE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00393

08/06/
2019

ROSS, LANDRIE 
TODDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSS, LANDRIE TODD CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00408

08/06/
2019

SMITH, DEMONTREZ 
MIKELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, DEMONTREZ 
MIKEL

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00410

08/06/
2019

STEWART, DEREK 
ANDREWDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEWART, DEREK 
ANDREW

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B 
AGAINST A PREGNANT 
WOMAN (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00933

08/06/
2019

TRUES AUTO 
SERVICEDefendant

QUALITY WATER 
SERVICES vs. TRUES AUTO 
SERVICE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00151

08/06/
2019

XITAMUL 
CHUMIL,BRYAN 
CELSOPerson 1

XITAMUL CHUMIL,BRYAN 
CELSO and GUINEA 
HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 
E.D.

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2019-
00044

08/06/
2019

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER 
JAYPlaintiff

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER 
JAY vs. OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE
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