Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00136	08/06/ 2019	BAUGUS, CASSANDRA LYNNPlaintiff	BAUGUS, CASSANDRA LYNN vs. BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00136	08/06/ 2019	BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPHDefendant	BAUGUS, CASSANDRA LYNN vs. BAUGUS, JAMES JOSEPH	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2019- 00031	08/06/ 2019	FIGUEROA, IGNACIODefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIGUEROA, IGNACIO	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)		08/06/ 2019	GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUE	DRIVING WITHOUT VALID DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2019- 00030	08/06/ 2019	GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GALAVIZ, ALAN ENRIQUE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00394	08/06/ 2019	GIBBS, HARRY LEON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GIBBS, HARRY LEON	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE- AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00391	08/06/ 2019	GRAY, JOLIE MAEDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAY, JOLIE MAE	PERSON INVOLVED IN PI ACC W/UNDER INF OF ALCOHOL/INTOX LIQ AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00151	08/06/ 2019	GUINEA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA E.D.Person 2	XITAMUL CHUMIL,BRYAN CELSO and GUINEA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA E.D.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARIT AL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00932	08/06/ 2019	HULL, CYNTHIADefendant	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. HULL, CYNTHIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00392	08/06/ 2019	LAIRD, LANDON ERICKDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAIRD, LANDON ERICK	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00395	08/06/ 2019	LUCKSTED, DAVID JOSEPHDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCKSTED, DAVID JOSEPH	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00396	08/06/ 2019	LUCKSTED, DAVID JOSEPHDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCKSTED, DAVID JOSEPH	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)		08/06/ 2019	MASHBURN, DEVON AUGUSTADefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASHBURN, DEVON AUGUSTA	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00931	08/06/ 2019	MOORE, BILLY Defendant	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. MOORE, BILLY II	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00044	08/06/ 2019	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSIONDefendant	YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER JAY vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00931	08/06/ 2019	QUALITY WATER SERVICESPlaintiff	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. MOORE, BILLY II	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00932	08/06/ 2019	QUALITY WATER SERVICESPlaintiff	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. HULL, CYNTHIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00933	08/06/ 2019	QUALITY WATER SERVICESPlaintiff	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. TRUES AUTO SERVICE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00393	08/06/ 2019	ROSS, LANDRIE TODD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, LANDRIE TODD	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00408	08/06/ 2019	SMITH, DEMONTREZ MIKELDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, DEMONTREZ MIKEL	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00410	08/06/ 2019	STEWART, DEREK ANDREWDefendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEWART, DEREK ANDREW	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B AGAINST A PREGNANT WOMAN (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00933	08/06/ 2019	TRUES AUTO SERVICEDefendant	QUALITY WATER SERVICES vs. TRUES AUTO SERVICE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00151	08/06/ 2019	XITAMUL CHUMIL,BRYAN CELSOPerson 1	XITAMUL CHUMIL,BRYAN CELSO and GUINEA HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA E.D.	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00044	08/06/ 2019	YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER JAYPlaintiff	YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER JAY vs. OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	LOST TITLE